9/7/25
9/14/25
9/21/25
9/28/25
10/5/25
10/12/25
10/18/25
10/26/25
11/2/25
11/9/25
11/16/25
11/30/25

12/7/25
12/14/25
12/21/25
12/24/25
1/4/26
1/10/26
1/18/26
1/25/26
2/1/26

2/7/26
2/8/26
2/15/26
2/21/2026

Faith Formation Christian Initiation for Children
Calendar for 2025-26

Opening Mass & Social*
CwW

Cw

Mass Tour

Parents Mtg during class
Cw

Fall Confirmation Retreat**
All Saints Party*

Rite of Welcome Mass***
Parents Mtg during class

cw

Advent Wreath Party and Gifts for
the Needy”*

Breakfast with Santa - SJCS*
CWwW

Nativity Play Practice
Nativity*

Cw

Reconciliation Retreat*
Canceled due to weather
Canceled due to weather

Candlemas Breakfast and Coats
for the Homeless*

Holy Communion Retreat™*
CwW
Service Tour

SATURDAY @ 10 Rite of Election

Mass with Bishop for unbaptized***

1/24/2026 10:25 AM

2/22/26
2/27126
3/1/26

3/8/26
3/8/26

3/12/26
3/15/26

3/22/26
3/29/26
4/4/26

4/11/26

4/12/26
4/19/26
4/26/26
5/10/26

Ccw
Stations of the Cross*

CW then 1st Scrutiny Mass at 11
for unbaptized***

Spring Confirmation Retreat**

Retreat and 2nd Scrutiny Mass at
11 for unbaptized ***

Penance Service*

3rd Scrutiny Mass at 11 for
unbaptized ***

CwW
Palm Sunday Celebration*

Unbaptized (Easter Vigil)
rehearsal at 10, Mass at 6 pm

Baptized — rehearsal at 10, Mass
at 4:30 pm

Ccw
Rosary Project
Year End Mass and Social*

Celebration of Mary*

How will you help Fan the Flame?

Classwork (CW) — normal classrooms

* Family Event — days and time may be different than

normal class

** Saturday at 9 am, parents and/or sponsors participate

with candidate

*** Sunday at 11 am, parents and/or godparents
participate with candidate




