

Faith Formation Christian Initiation for Children Calendar for 2025-26

9/7/25	Opening Mass & Social*	2/22/26	CW
9/14/25	CW	2/27/26	Stations of the Cross*
9/21/25	CW	3/1/26	CW then 1st Scrutiny Mass at 11 for unbaptized***
9/28/25	Mass Tour	3/8/26	Spring Confirmation Retreat**
10/5/25	Parents Mtg during class	3/8/26	Retreat and 2nd Scrutiny Mass at 11 for unbaptized ***
10/12/25	CW	3/12/26	Penance Service*
10/18/25	Fall Confirmation Retreat**	3/15/26	3rd Scrutiny Mass at 11 for unbaptized ***
10/26/25	All Saints Party*	3/22/26	CW
11/2/25	Rite of Welcome Mass***	3/29/26	Palm Sunday Celebration*
11/9/25	Parents Mtg during class	4/4/26	Unbaptized (Easter Vigil) rehearsal at 10, Mass at 6 pm
11/16/25	CW	4/11/26	Baptized – rehearsal at 10, Mass at 4:30 pm
11/30/25	Advent Wreath Party and Gifts for the Needy*	4/12/26	CW
12/7/25	Breakfast with Santa - SJCS*	4/19/26	Rosary Project
12/14/25	CW	4/26/26	Year End Mass and Social*
12/21/25	Nativity Play Practice	5/10/26	Celebration of Mary*
12/24/25	Nativity*		How will you help <i>Fan the Flame</i> ?
1/4/26	CW		
1/10/26	Reconciliation Retreat*		Classwork (CW) – normal classrooms
1/18/26	Canceled due to weather		* Family Event – days and time may be different than normal class
1/25/26	Canceled due to weather		** Saturday at 9 am, parents and/or sponsors participate with candidate
2/1/26	Candlemas Breakfast and Coats for the Homeless*		*** Sunday at 11 am, parents and/or godparents participate with candidate
2/7/26	Holy Communion Retreat**		
2/8/26	CW		
2/15/26	Service Tour		
2/21/2026	SATURDAY @ 10 Rite of Election Mass with Bishop for unbaptized***		